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Digital Portrait Costs

Type

Digital Portrait: Head Only

Digital Portrait: Head Only Extra Face (Each)

Digital Portrait: Head & Shoulders

Digital Portrait: Head & Shoulders Extra Face (Each)
Digital Portrait: 3/4 Digital Portraits

Digital Portrait: 3/4 Digital Portraits Extra Face (Each)
Digital Portrait: Full Length

Digital Portrait: Full Length Extra Face (Each)
Wedding Couple Digital Portrait: Head Only
Wedding Couple Digital Portrait: Head & Shoulders
Wedding Couple Digital Portrait: 3/4 Digital Portraits
Wedding Couple Digital Portrait: Full Length
Customizable Abstract Background

Customizable Realistic Background

No Background

Print Cost

8x10 Print

12x16 Print

16x20 Print

20x28 Print

8x10 Canvas Print
12x16 Canvas Print
16x20 Canvas Print
20x24 Canvas Print
Digital Rights

Colour

$125.00
$62.50
$150.00
$75.00
$200.00
$100.00
$250.00
$125.00
$150.00
$195.00
$240.00
$300.00
$25.00
$62.50
$0.00

Black & White

$75.00
$37.50
$100.00
$50.00
$125.00
$62.50
$150.00
$75.00
$105.00
$127.50
$150.00
$180.00
$25.00
$62.50
$0.00

$5.00

$7.50
$30.00
$50.00
$47.50
$95.00
$130.00
$175.00

Negotiated

Linework

$15.00

$7.50
$20.00
$10.00
$25.00
$12.50
$30.00
$15.00
$20.00
$25.00
$30.00
$40.00
$10.00
$30.00

$0.00

*To calculate the total commission cost of a portrait, you take the Base Price of any Digital

portrait, adding the cost of each extra face, the cost of the background and the print cost.

** All prices are quoted in US



