

Digital Portrait Costs

Туре	Colour	Black & White	Linework
Digital Portrait: Head Only	\$125.00	\$75.00	\$15.00
Digital Portrait: Head Only Extra Face (Each)	\$62.50	\$37.50	\$7.50
Digital Portrait: Head & Shoulders	\$150.00	\$100.00	\$20.00
Digital Portrait: Head & Shoulders Extra Face (Each)	\$75.00	\$50.00	\$10.00
Digital Portrait: 3/4 Digital Portraits	\$200.00	\$125.00	\$25.00
Digital Portrait: 3/4 Digital Portraits Extra Face (Each)	\$100.00	\$62.50	\$12.50
Digital Portrait: Full Length	\$250.00	\$150.00	\$30.00
Digital Portrait: Full Length Extra Face (Each)	\$125.00	\$75.00	\$15.00
Wedding Couple Digital Portrait: Head Only	\$150.00	\$105.00	\$20.00
Wedding Couple Digital Portrait: Head & Shoulders	\$195.00	\$127.50	\$25.00
Wedding Couple Digital Portrait: 3/4 Digital Portraits	\$240.00	\$150.00	\$30.00
Wedding Couple Digital Portrait: Full Length	\$300.00	\$180.00	\$40.00
Customizable Abstract Background	\$25.00	\$25.00	\$10.00
Customizable Realistic Background	\$62.50	\$62.50	\$30.00
No Background	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00

Print Cost

8x10 Print	\$5.00
12x16 Print	\$7.50
16x20 Print	\$30.00
20x28 Print	\$50.00
8x10 Canvas Print	\$47.50
12x16 Canvas Print	\$95.00
16x20 Canvas Print	\$130.00
20x24 Canvas Print	\$175.00
Digital Rights	Negotiated

^{*}To calculate the total commission cost of a portrait, you take the **Base Price** of any Digital portrait, adding the cost of each extra face, the cost of the background and the print cost.

^{**} All prices are quoted in US